Position
Executive Director

Program Officer Ill: Director Of
Programs

Controller/Operations Officer

Program Officer Il: Programs
Manager

Program Officer II: Bright
Beginnings Manager

Administrative Support Il

Evaluation Officer / Pacm : On
Call Evaluation Officer

Administrative Support Il:
Finance Assistant

Administrative Support II:
Program Support Il

Administrative Support |l

Evaluation Officer / Pacm

Other Positions Held First 5

Monterey County First 5

Monterey County First 5

Monterey County First 5

Monterey County First 5

Monterey County First 5

Monterey County First 5

Monterey County First 5

Monterey County First 5

Monterey County First 5

Monterey County First 5

Monterey County First 5

Department

Monterey County First
5

Monterey County First
5

Monterey County First
5

Monterey County First
5

Monterey County First
5

Monterey County First
5

Monterey County First
5

Monterey County First
5

Monterey County First
5

Monterey County First
5

Monterey County First
5

Total Wages

$129,142

$103,656

$95,323

$87,039

$80,781

$66,527

$55,159

$54,063

$53,369

$48,003

$28,341

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,099

$50,830

$16,929

$14,834

$29,104

$34,005

$2,763

$36,120

$26,364

$18,001

$0



