Position	Other Positions Held	First 5	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		Monterey County First 5	Monterey County First 5	\$129,142	\$34,099
Program Officer III: Director Of Programs		Monterey County First 5	Monterey County First 5	\$103,656	\$50,830
Controller/Operations Officer		Monterey County First 5	Monterey County First 5	\$95,323	\$16,929
Program Officer II: Programs Manager		Monterey County First 5	Monterey County First 5	\$87,039	\$14,834
Program Officer II: Bright Beginnings Manager		Monterey County First 5	Monterey County First 5	\$80,781	\$29,104
Administrative Support III		Monterey County First 5	Monterey County First 5	\$66,527	\$34,005
Evaluation Officer / Pacm : On Call Evaluation Officer		Monterey County First 5	Monterey County First 5	\$55,159	\$2,763
Administrative Support II: Finance Assistant		Monterey County First 5	Monterey County First 5	\$54,063	\$36,120
Administrative Support II: Program Support II		Monterey County First 5	Monterey County First 5	\$53,369	\$26,364
Administrative Support II		Monterey County First 5	Monterey County First 5	\$48,003	\$18,001
Evaluation Officer / Pacm		Monterey County First 5	Monterey County First 5	\$28,341	\$0